TruVision™ Line / Video Surveillance
OVERVIEW STANDARD FEATURES
interlogix.com
36X PTZ
Camera
High-res, 650 TVL camera
The TruVision™ 36X PTZ utilizes the latest PTZ technology
to provide powerful, cost-effective surveillance for retail,

•	� Wall mounts compatible with UltraView™/CyberDome™/
Legend™ wall mount accessories
Ordering Information
TVP-36DN-EP TruVision PTZ full, 36X color, 650TVL, D/N, WDR, EIS, Outdoor IP66, HTR/FAN, PAL
TVP-36DN-P TruVision PTZ full, 36X color, 650TVL, D/N, WDR, EIS, Indoor, PAL
Accessories
TVP-36-IWA TruVision PTZ Indoor wall adapter (For indoor models; requires TVP-LWM)
TVP-LWM TruVision PTZ  Long wall mount; Compatible with GEA-XXX Wall mount accessories
TVP-WM TruVision PTZ  Short wall mount; Compatible with GEA-XXX Wall mount accessories
TVP-PM-NPT TruVision PTZ Indoor/Outdoor NPT Pendant adapter
TVP-36-FM TruVision PTZ Flush mount (For indoor TVP-36)
TVP-36-ISB TruVision PTZ Indoor smoked bubble (For indoor TVP-36)
TVP-36-ICB TruVision PTZ Replacement indoor clear bubble (For indoor TVP-36)
TVP-36-ESB TruVision PTZ Exterior smoke bubble, Polycarbonate (For outdoor TVP-36)
TVP-36-ECB TruVision PTZ Replacement outdoor clear bubble (For outdoor TVP-36)
Specifications
Camera
Sensor ¼" Interlaced CCD
Zoom Range 36X Optical, 12X Digital